BEIJING
TECHNOLOGY Co.,Ltd.
EXCELLENT QUALITY | TRUSTWORTHY
Vacuum Valve
Product Manual
Vacuum Valve
Product Manual
BeiJing Super Q Technology co.,ltd.

G
GD
F
φB
C
Rotatable
A
C
φB
Rotatable
Manual Driven Angle Valve External Size
MODEL DN
SIZE(mm)
CODE
flange A B C D E F G
EVCD-J16B(CF)S 16 CF16 102 16 40 46 63 40 35 V094
EVCD-J25B(CF)S 25 CF25 125 25 55 54 85 50 43 V095
EVCD-J40B(CF)S 40 CF35 148.5 35 63 64 98 53 53 V096
EVCD-J50B(CF)S 50 CF50 170.5 50 80 78 123 63 66 V097
Remarks: CF flange complies with GB/T 6071-2003
CF SERIES ULTRA-HIGH VACUUM ANGLE VALVES BEIJING TECHNOLOGY Co.,Ltd.
21
MODEL DN
SIZE(mm)
CODE
flange A B C D E F G
EVCDQ-J16B(CF)S 16 CF16 110.5 16 40 54 86 110.5 35 V098
EVCDQ-J25B(CF)S 25 CF25 124 25 55 54 101 124 43 V099
EVCDQ-J40B(CF)S 40 CF35 157 35 63 64 114 157 53 V100
EVCDQ-J50B(CF)S 50 CF50 161.5 50 80 92 138 188.4 86 V101
Pneumatic Driven Angle Valve External Size
E
G
D